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Sunrise

Liu Yuhang (Guangxi)

Grandma Taking a Photo of “Beautiful China” , Beautiful Home
Liu Yuping (Jilin)

The Three Graces

Liu Yuanjie (Shanghai)
Seemingly Beautiful

Liu Zhiyin, Li Wei (Liaoning)
Father

Liu Zhuo (Jilin)

Looking Down

Liu Zong (Beijing)

Idol

Lou Jin (Chongaging)

Prosperity

Lu Yuefei (Guangdong)

City Beauties-2

Lu Jin (Anhui)

With One Heart

Lu Le (Zhejiang)

Journey along the Ancient Road
L4 Bin (Heilongjiang)

Our Forest

Luo Huan (Beijing)

Wausuli Boat Song Series

Luo Xuan (Heilongjiang)

Ice and Rainbow

Luo Zhigi (Guangdong)

206

207

208

209

210

21

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

Looking for Truth

Ma Hui (Shaanxi)

The Color of Smiles No. 1

Ma Limin, Xuan Xiaoyan (Beijing)
Sidewalk for the Blind

Ma Ligian (Liaoning)

Couch - Spring Equinox

Ma Qiang (Shaanxi)

Snow Mountain

Ma Wenjia (Beijing)

Paulownia Leaves in Autumn Wind
Ma Xiaofeng (Shaanxi)
Postmodern “Literati Painting”
Men Yaxu (Jiangsu)

Colorful World

Meng Qingzhu, Meng Hudie (Zhejiang)
Wind Through Pines - Landscape and Figure Series 1
Meng Xiangke (Beijing)

Golden Wedding Photo

Meng Xiulan (Henan)

Hidden Danger

Meng Yunzhu (Zhejiang)

Glance Series

Miao Shengyuan (Zhejiang)
Dreaming of Jiangnan

Mo Songnian (Fujian)

CHEER

Mou Baiyan (Beijing)

Distant Place

Niu Zhiyuan (Shanxi)

Grieving at the Eddying Wind - Qu Yuan
Pan Fang (Guangdong)
Legendary Fish

Pan Song (Beijing)

Vast Prairie

Pan Ziying Chen Shunhe (Fujian)
When | was Six

Peng Hangin (Chongging)
Submerged



226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Peng Libiao (Shaanxi)

Drinking from the Pacific Ocean Directly
Peng Liaoling (Zhejiang)
Mirage

Qi Hongyan (Beijing)

Boat among Mountains

Qi Ming (Jiangxi)

Immaterial Series - Bamboo
Qian Liang (Beijing)
Establishment

Qian Yunke (Zhejiang)

Break of Dawn

Qiao Jiangi (Shanxi)

Yangshan Mountain

Qiu Yang (Heilongjiang)
Listening to the Wind

Ren Shikun (Hebei)

Safe Foods

Ren Xuemei (Jiangsu)
Incorrupt Prefect

Ren Yanming (Jiangsu)

Xu Zhimo

Shang Changhong (Shandong)
Green Lotus

Shao Leilei (Jiangsu)

Sunshine

Shen Xiaonan, Zhang Yaxi (Chongging)
Goal Evolution - Genetic Modification
Shen Huafeng (Jilin)

Memory of the Workshop

Shen Yingping (Zhejiang)
Going out of the Mine

Shen Rui (Zhejiang)

Quiet Words

Shi Hai (Zhejiang)

Happy Reunion

Shi Hongling (Zhejiang)
Different Routes

Song Ru (Zhejiang)

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

256b

256

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

Surging

Su Haining (Hubei)
Dust-covered Weapon and Armor
Su Qirun (Zhejiang)
Boundless Love

Sun Chuang (Chongging)
Yearning

Sun Huipeng (Shandong)
New Fourth Army Made of Iron
Sun Lin (Jiangsu)

Eternal Promise

Sun Longben (Beijing)
Artificial Propitious Clouds
Sun Lu (Beijing)

Memory of 1937.12 Series
Sun Shengyin (Jiangsu)
Higher Mountains

Sun Shuangdian (Liaoning)
Yang Shanzhou

Sun Wei (Beijing)

CALL ME

Sun Xiaochen (Beijing)
Cloth Knows

Sun Zheng (Beijing)

Eternal Youth

Tan Qiang (Beijing)

Beyond the Mountain

Qin Jigang (Guangxi)

Soul of Candles

Tan Jianming (Hunan)

Bull - Experiment IV

Tan Wei (Hubei)

Revelation of Youth - Desire
Tan Xu, Qiu Wei (Guangdong)
Fatty Fried Dough Sticks
Tan Xu (Guangdong)
Happiness

Tang Hainan (Guangdong)
Silence



265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

282

283

Tang Can, Long Hong (Chongging)
Area

Tang Guoging, Wu Xueyan (Tianjin)
Dead End

Wan Lichi (Hubei)

Origin of Flowers - Plum Blossoms
Wang Muchuan (Jilin)

Bodily Landscape Series

Wang Zhenghong (Zhejiang)
Sculpture with Cracks

Wang Ben (Guangdong)

Doing Everything to Pacify the Frontier - Zuo Zongtang
Wang Bi (Chongging)

Wood Appearance (Series)

Wang Chuan (Beijing)

Watching Series

Wang Guanshan (Zhejiang)

Time Stopped

Wang Haitong (Guangdong)
Looking for Truth: Karl® s Mystery
Wang Hongding (Shaanxi)
Faraway Songhua River

Wang Jianhua (Heilongjiang)
Space Hero Luo Yang

Wang Jinhua, Zhang Jiyong (Liaoning)
Chen Yinke

Wang Leqing (Beijing)

Symbiosis

Wang Liwei (Tianjin)

Shadow Mountain

Wang Sheng (Hubei)

On the Long March

Wang Shigang (Beijing)

On the Songhua River

Wang Shuai (Beijing)

Rice 2050

Wang Wei (Fujian)

Let Dreams Fly

Wang Weining (Guangdong)

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

2893

294

295

296

298

299

300

301

302

303

Kindhearted Woman - Yearning
Wang Xiangrong (Fujian)
Change Magically and Fly with You
Wang Xiaolin (Guangdong)
Four Signs of Marching
Wang Yanmeng (Shaanxi)
Lovers in Wind and Rain
Wang Yi (Jilin)

|

Wang Yiming (Liaoning)
Parental Love

Wang Yuanpeng, Li Xinhui (Jilin)
Brothers Taking a Rest
Wang Zheng (Shanghai)
Elephant

Wei Kun (Beijing)
Regeneration

Wei Zihan (Liaoning)

Zigzag Veranda - Wandering
Wu Jiazhen (Zhejiang)
Infinite Pillar

Wu Kangning (Zhejiang)
Schoolbag

Wu Liangyan (Beijing)

Pilot in a Dream

Wu Jiahui (Beijing)

Twisted Body

Xi Xiuxia (Zhejiang)

Talking about a Utensil

Xia Hexing (Guangdong)
Adam'’s Awakening

Xia Lijia (Beijing)

HUMOR of Yutang

Xia Songchao (Fujian)

We Walk on a Broad Road
Xia Xuebing (Jiangxi)
Spatial Extension Series
Xiao Cai (Henan)

Chasing the Sun



